A .
2” TAPPA : SACILE - SACILE di Km. 95,0

Distanze Ora di Passaggio

Alt. media km/h
Parz. | Perc. da 40 42 44

24 SACILE - Piazza del popolo 0,0 0,0 95,5 13.30 13.30 13.30
24 Sacile - piazza 4 novembre 0,3 0,3 95,2 13.31 13.31 13.31
26 Sacile - attraversamento S.S.13 0,5 0,8 94,8 13.31 13.31 13.31
24 San Michele di Sacile 0,2 1,0 94,4 13.32 13.32 13.31
50 Caneva 4,0 5,0 90,4 13.38 13.37 13.37
57 Caneva - via Rupolo inizio salita 0,3 5,3 90,1 13.38 13.38 13.37
141 |caneva - bivio per il castello 1,1 6,4 89,0 13.40 13.39 13.39
125 |caneva - via Dietro castello 0,9 7,3 88,1 13.41 13.41 13.40
202 |[castello di Caneva - 1° passaggio G.P.M. 2”cat. 1,1 8,4 87,0 13.43 13.42 13.41
150 |[sarone - cave 0,8 9,2 86,3 13.44 13.43 13.42
50 Bivio Franzago - Tarcisa fine discesa 1,9 11,1 84,3 13.47 13.46 13.45
35 Fiaschetti - semaforo 2,4 13,5 81,9 13.50 13.49 13.48
25 Ronche di Sacile 2,2 15,17 79,7 13.54 13.53 13.51
26 Sacile - S.S.13 1,4 17,1 78,3 13.56 13.55 13.53
25 Sacile - S.S.13 - San Liberale 1,2 18,3 77,1 13.58 13.56 13.55
25 Sacile - viale Zancanaro 0,1 18,4 77,0 13.58 13.56 13.55
24 |Saci1e - Piazza del popolo - 1° passaggio T.V. 0,6 19,0 76,4 13.59 13.57 13.56
202 |Castello di Caneva - 2° passaggio G.P.M. 2”cat. 8,4 27,4 67,9 14.11 14.09 14.08
24 |Saci1e - Piazza del popolo - 2° passaggio T.V. 10,6 38,0 57,3 14.27 14.25 14.22
202 |Caste110 di Caneva - 3° passaggio G.P.M. 2”cat. 8,4 46,4 48,8 14.40 14.37 14.34
24 |Saci1e - Piazza del popolo - 3° passaggio T.V. 10,6 57,0 38,2 14.56 14.52 14.48
202 |Castello di Caneva - 4° passaggio G.P.M. 2”cat. 8,4 65,4 29,17 15.09 15.04 15.00
24 Sacile - Piazza del popolo - 4° passaggio T.V. 10,6 76,0 19,1 15.25 15.19 15.14
202 |[castello di Caneva - 5° passaggio G.P.M. 2”cat. 8,4 84,4 10,6 15.37 15.31 15.26
24 SACILE - Piazza del popolo 10,6 95,0 0,0 15.53 15.46 15.40




